
Speakers for the 2014-2015 Academic Year: 

Hamilton-Colgate Seminars 
 
Fall Semester 

Friday, September 5:  Greg Clark, UC Davis, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, September 19: Qi Ge, Skidmore College and Ben Ho, Vassar College, 

Energy Consumption and Habit Formation:Evidence from High Frequency Thermostat Usage Data, 2:00 pm, KJ 102, 

Hamilton College 

Friday, October 3: Taylor Jaworski, Queens University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, October 10: Anne Le Brun, Harvard University, 2:00 pm, KJ 102, Hamilton College 

Friday, October 24:  Yan Ma, Kobe University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, October 31: Cristina Fuentes-Albero, FED Board and Rutgers University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, 

Colgate University 

Friday, November 7:  Victor Matheson, Holy Cross, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, December 5:  Judit Temesvary, Hamilton College, The Role of Regulatory Arbitrage in U.S. 

Banks’ International Lending Flows: Bank-level Evidence, 2:00 pm, 

KJ 102, Hamilton College, 

Spring Semester 

Friday, March 13:  Erick Gong, Middlebury College, Coping with Risk: The Effects of Shocks on Reproductive 

Health and Transactional Sex in Rural Tanzania,  2:00 pm, 

KJ 102, Hamilton College 

Friday, April 10:  Pinar Keskin, Wellesley College, Water Quality Awareness and Infant Health: The Role of 

Breastfeeding, Pinar Keskin, Gauri Kartini Shastry and Helen Willis 2:00 pm, KJ 102, Hamilton College 

Friday, April 17:  Adriana Kugler, Georgetown Universiy, Effect of Public Health Insurance on Labor Mobility: 

Beyond Job Lock, 2:00 pm,  KJ 102, Hamilton College 

Friday, April 24:  Fran Blau and Larry Kahn, Cornell University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, May 1: Kory Kroft, University of Toronto, 2:00 pm, KJ 101, Hamilton College 
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